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Glass half full or Glass half empty
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A quick summary of 2014/ 15

118 System audits (96% Green, non red)

40 Site audits

3 Specialist audits — PSV overhaul contactors
Looking back

2011 88% audits green, 1 red

2009  83% audits green, 3 red (simpler questionnaire)
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Contractor Improvement Awards




Contractor Improvement Awards

WeighSol Ltd

2009 57%
2011 75%
2013 78%

2015 83%

BH Construction

2007

2009

2011

2013

2015

53%

80%

82%

91%

93%
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Glass half full or Glass half empty
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The glass is half full — at least!

We are achieving our core aim — raising
competency standards.
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What's next ?

Specialist audit for contractors carrying out
design work.

Review of system audit questionnaire and
scoring.

Development of the website to give more
information to both clients & contractors.
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To the Engineer —
the glass is twice the size it needs to be.




Outstanding Audit Score

Central Industrial Services (Northern)
Geo Houlton
OnLine Design & Engineering

Applus RTD, Cape Environmental Services,
GE Water Treatment, SPIE, Sodexo

Top scoring 7%
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Apprentice Awards

Trevor Thompson — Concom
lan Neve — Energy Institute
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Apprentice Awards
Runners up

Craig Broadley Lee Bell
Wood Group PSN Unit Birwelco
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Apprentice Awards
Winner

Daniel Pashby

Online Design & Engineering
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Questions & Answers

Trevor Thompson
Dave Roulson




