CONCOM

CATCH up with Competency 8th September 2015



Concom Update

Dave Roulson Concom Coordinator







A quick summary of 2014 / 15

- 118 System audits (96% Green, non red)
- 40 Site audits
- 3 Specialist audits PSV overhaul contactors

Looking back

- 2011 88% audits green, 1 red
- 2009 83% audits green, 3 red (simpler questionnaire)





Contractor Improvement Awards



Contractor Improvement Awards				
WeighSol Ltd		BH Cons	BH Construction	
		2007	53%	
2009	57%	2009	80%	
2011	75%	2011	82%	
2013	78%	2013	91%	
2015	83%	2015	93%	







The glass is half full – at least!

We are achieving our core aim – raising competency standards.





What's next?

Specialist audit for contractors carrying out design work.

Review of system audit questionnaire and scoring.

Development of the website to give more information to both clients & contractors.





To the Engineer – the glass is twice the size it needs to be.



Outstanding Audit Score

Central Industrial Services (Northern) Geo Houlton OnLine Design & Engineering

> Applus RTD, Cape Environmental Services, GE Water Treatment, SPIE, Sodexo

> > Top scoring 7%





Apprentice Awards

Trevor Thompson – Concom Ian Neve – Energy Institute





Apprentice Awards Runners up

Craig Broadley Lee Bell

Wood Group PSN Unit Birwelco





Apprentice Awards Winner

Daniel Pashby Online Design & Engineering



Questions & Answers

Trevor Thompson Dave Roulson